
 Fine and Performing Arts ʹͲͳ͹-ͳͺ  District Music Festivals 

 
 

DATE 
 

 

EVENT 
 

SITE 
 

TIME 
    

Thursday, October 19, 2017 Fall Choral Festival Palo Verde 10:00 AM ʹ 12:00 PM 
    

Thursday, January 25, 2018 Dance Celebration Sahuaro 7:00 PM 
    

Tuesday, February 6, 2018 MS ADVANCED Orchestra Festival Rincon/UHS 9:45 AM ʹ 11:30 AM 
    

Thursday, February 8, 2018 MS ADVANCED Orchestra Festival Sahuaro 9:45 AM ʹ 11:30 AM 
    

Friday, February 9, 2018 MS ADVANCED Orchestra Festival Sahuaro 9:45 AM ʹ 11:30 AM 
    

Thursday, March 1, 2018 MS HONOR Band Rincon/UHS 7:00 PM 
    

Thursday, March 29, 2018 MS ADVANCED Band Festival Cholla 9:45 AM 
3    

Thursday, March 29, 2018 MS ADVANCED Band Festival Sahuaro H.S. 9:45 AM 
    

Wednesday, March 28, 2018 CHORAL CLASSICS Sahuaro 7:00 PM 
    

Tuesday, April 17, 2018 MS CADET Orchestra Festival Catalina 9:45 AM ʹ 11:30 AM 
    

Tuesday, April 17, 2018 ADVANCED Women & Beginning Mixed Pueblo 7:00 PM 
    

Tuesday, April 19, 2018 MS HONORS Orchestra Catalina H.S. 7:30 PM 
    

Friday, April 29, 2018 5
th

 & 6
th

 Grade Honor Orchestra Festival Tucson H.S. 7:30 PM 
    

Friday, April 29, 2018 MS Choir Tucson H.S. 10:00 AM ʹ 12:00 PM 
    

 
 

 

 

 

 

 


